COMe-mRP10 (E2)
�
COM Express® Mini Type 10 with 13th Generation
Intel® Core™/Pentium® Processors
 � Up to 32 GByte LPDDR5(x) memory down
 � Up to 2.5 Gb Ethernet with TSN support
 � Optional NVMe SSD onboard
 � Industrial grade versions

TCC/TSN no no no no
13TH GEN RAPTOR LAKE U-SERIES INDUSTRIAL (15 W)
CPU i7-1365URE i5-1345URE i3-1315URE
CORES 10 10 6
NUMBER OF P-CORES 2 2 2
FREQUENCY BASE /TURBO (P-CORES) 1.7/4.9 GHz 1.4/4.6 GHz 1.2/4.5 GHz
NUMBER OF E-CORES 8 8 4
FREQUENCY BASE /TURBO (E-CORES) 1.2/3.7 GHz 1.1/3.4 GHz 0.9/3.3 GHz
TDP 15/12 W 15/12 W 15/12 W
CACHE 12 MByte 12 Mbyte 10 Mbyte
IBECC yes yes yes
TCC/TSN yes yes yes
PRELIMINARY
VARIANTS�
PART NO. CPU PCH MEM. DOWN SO-DIMM FLASH OP. TEMPERATURE
34014-3200-XX-7 i7-1365UE - 32 GByte - - 0 °C – 60 °C
34014-1600-XX-7 i7-1365UE - 16 GByte - - 0 °C – 60 °C
34014-3200-XX-5 i5-1345UE - 32 GByte - - 0 °C – 60 °C
34014-1600-XX-5 i5-1345UE - 16 GByte - - 0 °C – 60 °C
34014-1600-XX-3 i3-1315UE - 16 GByte - - 0 °C – 60 °C
34014-8000-XX-1 U300E - 8 GByte - - 0 °C – 60 °C
34015-3200-XX-7 i7-1365URE - 32 GByte - - -40 °C – 85 °C
34015-1600-XX-7 i7-1365URE - 16 GByte - - -40 °C – 85 °C
34015-3200-XX-5 i5-1345URE - 32 GByte - - -40 °C – 85 °C
34015-1600-XX-5 i5-1345URE - 16 GByte - - -40 °C – 85 °C
34015-1600-XX-3 i3-1315URE - 16 GByte - - -40 °C – 85 °C
34015-8000-XX-3 i3-1315URE - 8 GByte - - -40 °C – 85 °C
//   4
� GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS
Kontron Europe GmbH